

103 Elm Street
Washington, MO 63090



636.239.4751
www.bfaeng.com

Crescent Ave Sidewalk - Phase I

Concept Plan D

BFA Project No. 3497-13A

Updated 4/2/2021

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Demolition				
Tree Removal 10"-24" diameter	7	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Shrub Removal	1	EACH	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
Pavement Driveway	87	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,305.00
Pavement Roadway	65	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00
To Be Relocated				
Mailbox	2	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Signs	4	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
Guy Wire Adjusted Due to Grading	3	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Utility Pole to be Adjusted Due to Grading	3	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Utility Pole & Guy Wire	1	EACH	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
Fire Hydrant	1	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Telecommunications Pedestal Adjusted	1	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Telecommunications Pedestal	1	EACH	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 2,175.00
Sitework				
4' Concrete Sidewalk (4" thick)	275	SY	\$ 58.00	\$ 15,950.00
Concrete Curb	660	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 15,180.00
Seeding/Sodding	475	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,425.00
Earthwork, Import Fill	40	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
Earthwork, Cut & Fill Rotation	175	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 875.00
Truncated Dome	2	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Driveway Sawcut	37	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 370.00
Rebuild Concrete Driveway	60	SY	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,580.00
2' Tall Retaining Wall	110	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 11,550.00
Roadway				
Striping	660	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 660.00
Sawcut	660	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,600.00
Concrete Roadway	660	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,300.00
SUBTOTAL				\$ 106,525.00
Contingency due to preliminary	10%			\$ 10,652.50
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL				\$ 117,177.50